PEARLCONS INTO THE UNKNOWN....

CAR SHOW GAMES COMICS MUSEUM GUEST SPEAKERS

9AM-3PM

DANIEL PEARL MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL 6649 BALBOA BLVD. VAN NUYS, CA WWW.PEARLCON.ORG FREE ADMISSION

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT DANIEL PEARL MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL PTSA

2020 PearlCon V Car Show

Benefitting Daniel Pearl Magnet High School PTSA

Saturday, May 09, 2020

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Cars parked 7:30 AM - 8:45 AM

Daniel Pearl Magnet High School

6649 Balboa Blvd. Lake Balboa, CA 91406

About the show

The car show will be held in conjunction with the 5th Annual Pearl Magnet Comic and Game Convention (PearlCon V). The event is the primary annual fund raiser for the school and is targeted for middle school and high school students. The event is intended to be a day of fun and enjoyment for kids, parents, and the community. Local game stores and comic book stores will be on campus in the Dealers' Room and will be running games, talks, and seminars throughout the day.

Funds raised directly support Daniel Pearl Magnet High School and help supplement a meager budget that only provides for the basic necessities for daily operation. Your entry fee and participation supports the highest-ranking LAUSD High School in the San Fernando Valley.

Open to any and all classic, antique, hot-rod, and special-interest vehicles (Comic book/film connection not required) Pre-registered only (no day-of-show) Vehicle must be able to be driven into the lot (No space for trailer loading/unloading/parking in lot) Complete and return this form to register For more information visit: http://www.pearlcon.org/

more information visit http://www.pearleon.org

\$30 Pre-Register Only by May 5 · No Refunds · Limited to the first 40 Pre-Registered Cars

Name:	Contact Phone:	
Address:	City/State:	_Zip:
Car Year: Make:	Model:	
Club (if any):	E-mail:	
Comic book/film connection?		

Waiver and release of liability: I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the City of Los Angeles, Los Angeles Unified School District, Daniel Pearl Magnet High School, DPMHS PTSA, its officers, employees, members, and volunteers for any liability including, but not limited to, accident, theft, fire, or injury of/to any vehicle or person while participating in said car show on May 09, 2020. **By signing this, I agree to the terms and conditions listed above.**

Signature:

Checks payable to: **DPMHS PTSA** (Fed. Tax ID# 90-0527927)

Downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com

Mail to: **Daniel Pearl Magnet HS** Attn: Jim Morrison 6649 Balboa Blvd. Lake Balboa, CA 91406